FOL	ı	P10-1595
		1 10-1000

PATENTS ONLY

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

5.4.99md

05-20-1999



To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: F copy thereof.	Please record the at 101041916								
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):								
Lucas Nova Sensor  Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [ ] Yes [ X ] No	Name: UNITED STATES OF AMERICA AS REPRESENTED BY THE SECRETARY OF THE ARMY  Internal Address:								
3. Nature of conveyance:  [] Assignment [] Merger  [] Security Agreement [] Change of Name  [x] Other Confirmatory License  Execution Date 3/17/99	Street Address:  City: WASHINGTON, D.C.  Additional name(s) & address(es) attached [ ] Yes [ X ] No								
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):									
If this document is being filed together with a new application									
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)								
08/449,140									
Additional numbers attached? [ ] Yes [X] No									
<ol><li>Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:</li></ol>	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:								
Name: US ARMY RESEARCH LABORATORY	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00								
Internal Address: <u>AMSRL-CS-CC-IP (Carolyn Bourget)</u>	[ ] Enclosed								
Street Address: 2800 Powder Mill Road	[X] Authorized to be charged to deposit account								
City: Adelphi State: MD ZIP: 20783-1197	8. Deposit account number:  19-2201  (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)								
DO NOT USE THIS S									
<ol> <li>Statement and signature.</li> <li>To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inforn copy of the original document.</li> <li>19/19/99 DHGUYEN 60000345 192201 08449140</li> </ol>	nation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true								
FC:581 Paul S. Clohan Name of Person Signing Signature	Date 4-26-99								

**PATENT** 

REEL: 009952 FRAME: 0582

## **CONTRACTOR LICENSE**

(AMC R 825-2)					
APPLICATION FOR: Single Crystal Silicon Senson with high aspect natio and curvilineal structures and associated method					
curvilineal structures and associated method inventor(s): K. Petersen, et al.					
*SERIAL NO: 08/449, 140 *FILING DATE: 5-26-96					
PATENT NO: N/A (Not issued) EXECUTION DATE: N/A					
CONTRACTOR: Lucas Nova Senson					
CONTRACT NO: 4DAALO1-94-C-3411					
- Data not known at execution time may be added later for better identification.					
WHEREAS, under the terms of the above-identified Government contract the Contractor agreed, inter alla, to grant to the Government certain rights under inventions and/or discoveries made and/or reduced to practice in the performance of said contract; and					
WHEREAS, the above identified patent application discloses invention(s) within the purview of said rights agreed to be granted by the Contractor to the Government; and					
WHEREAS, the Government desires that the license rights provided for by said contract in and to said invention(s) be confirmed; and					
WHEREAS, Contractor warrants that it has the right to grant such a license by virtue of assignment executed and recorded in the U.S. Patent Office as follows:					
REEL: FRAME: RECORDING DATE:					
NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the premises and other good and sufficient consideration to contractor, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, and more immunity any object. It is a first convey to the Government arising by operation of law, the Contractor agrees to and does hereby grant and convey to the Government of the United States of America, as represented by the Secretary of the Army and his successors in office, an irrevocable, nonexclusive, and royalty-free license to practice, and cause to be practiced by and for the Government, throughout the world, in the manufacture, use, and disposition according to law, any article, material, method, or service embodied in any and all of the inventions (within the scope of the sald certain rights) disclosed in the above identified patent application, as well as in any and all Letters Patent, for the full term or terms thereof, which may eventuate from or be based thereon.					
The Contractor also agrees to and does hereby grant to the Government an irrevocable, nonexclusive and royalty-free license to practice or cause to be practiced any or all of the inventions throughout the world in the manufacture, use, and disposition of any article or material, in the use of any method or in the performance of any service acquired with funds derived through the Military Assistance Program of the Government or funds otherwise derived through the Government.					
Severnment under any invention other than those covered by the aforesaid application for patent.					
ANC FORM 1767-B. N					

HAF FORM 5267-RAM. JUL 34 EDITION OF MAR OF MAY BE USED UNTIL GENEUSTED

fedlythugo on reversa

PATENT REEL: 009952 FRAME: 0583

ANG FORM EXTING

**RECORDED: 05/04/1999** 

MAF	R-11-1999 15	5:04									P.03
•							. Seria	No.	08	449,	140
Th 1038 1038	e acceptance or of any pate int.	of this lic at nor sh	ense sha'	i) Rot ce eta to es	institute at itop the G	enájs A mmavo	wiedgemen ent from so	t by the intesting	Govern: the Valid	ment of the	e validity or ope of any
Sign	ed for Contrac	ter on			1999	Sig	nature of O	fficer	1/1	indly	
At	Buffalo	Erie	New Y	ouk Ouk	TEAR	Ç	John R.	Pende	ergras	de Jr	
AL	LOÇAUTT 60U		MATE STATE		_	TYPED MARE					
au p	ertify that I am schalf of the Co ng by authority	orporation	n was the	л	ice Pr	esid∈	nt			signed th f the Corp	
Sigr	and on:	March	1999	. Siana	iture of Spi	cretary	1	- ly	legt	9	
	ortofate Seal)	*QMTH	YEAR				J	ames :	/ Zigel		
(5.	olboidir pool							1	YPED N	AME	
	nty of Gui	York 0 199	۱۹	an 690 de	) } 55 }} d before n	T	ohn R.	Pend	UGUUS	s, <b>y</b> r .	·
and	DAY MONTH	es Zi	sel	1			_ to me s	veli knov	vn, and	known to	be the
7	ice Prusi	dent	a	nd <u>5</u> .	ecreta	v 4	01				
$\overline{\mathcal{N}}$	ice Presi	`	· ,	g corps	ration of _	G Vi	L'AN M'		and a	Mixed the	ir names to
l .	foregoing insi										
	ತಿನಿದೆ ದಹಿತಿದೆ.		•							·	
(SE	AL)		Borbora A Nosery Pu State of N Qualified : Sty Corum	. Berringer blie low York in Erio Court incien Expin	10/4/99		Bauta	a O	TARY P	UBLIC .	yn_
			My	Comm	ission Exp	(Lex)	10/6/	99			
ı	_		-		7						

reverse DDE

TOTAL P.03

REEL: 009952 FRAME: 0584